The Friendly Horseman's Club

Dear Friends and Supporters,

The 2024 Show Season is fast approaching, and we have an exciting show schedule planned for this year! We will be holding our Fun Show Series, Gaming Shows, Barrel Races, Dressage Shows, and Miniature Horse shows.

We are a not-for-profit organization dedicated to safe, family oriented, horse related activities. Our club is made up of many devoted volunteers who take pride in keeping our club going. We have many upcoming events that are open to the public and spectators are always welcome! Our food stand is also open for all our events.

We are asking for your support of our club with a donation towards this year's annual Sponsorship Drive. This drive makes it possible for us to keep producing quality shows that are affordable to all members of the horse community and most importantly to our young riders.

Some of the ways your donations help, are to provide ribbons and trophies for riders, year-end awards, upkeep and maintenance of our show grounds, and the opportunity to support other horse related clubs like local 4-H and Therapeutic groups.

In 2023, with supporters like you, we were able to provide quality shows with a little bit of something for all horse lovers! Your support allows us to continue providing a place where friends and family can come together and share their love of horses

	apply my donation towards:
	Gold Sponsorship Package- \$200.00
0	Banner on Friendly Horseman's Grounds for show year (Supply your own or we can) Providing own banner Please supply a banner (please email your logo/design to friendlyhorsemansclub@gmail.com ASAP) Recognition at Year End Awards Banquet
0	Recognition on our Facebook Page throughout show season Link to your website on the Friendly Horseman's Club website Recognition announcements during shows
0	Listed on our overall sponsor banner that hangs at food stand and by show rings Silver Sponsorship Package- \$150.00
0 0 0	Banner on Friendly Horseman's Grounds for show year. (Supply your own) Link to your website on the Friendly Horseman's Club website Recognition announcements during shows Recognition at Year End Awards Banquet Recognition announcements during shows Listed on our overall sponsor banner that hangs at food stand and by show rings
0 0	Ribbon Sponsorship - \$40.00 Listed in Program Listed on our overall sponsor banner that hangs at food stand and by show rings Recognition announcements during shows
	Patron Sponsorship - \$30.00 Listed on our overall sponsor banner that hangs at food stand and by show rings Recognition announcements during shows
	Supporter Sponsorship- \$15.00 Listed on our overall sponsor banner that hangs at food stand and by show rings
	Please return payment and this Completed form ASAP to: The Friendly Horseman's Club, PO Box 176, Denver PA 17517
Sponso	
Address	
Email: _	Sponsor Website: Follow us on Facebook and visit our website: https://www.friendlyhorsemansclub.com